IE3 Premium Efficiency Cast Iron Motors, 45
kW, 400 V (3GBP222220-ADK)
3GBP222220-ADK
Product ID 3GBP222220-ADK
ABB Type Designation M3BP 225SMB 4
Catalog Description IE3 Premium Efficiency Cast Iron Motors, 45 kW, 400 V (3GBP222220-ADK)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
M3BP 225SMB 4ABB Type Designation
M3BP 225SMB 4Invoice Description
3-Phase squirrel cage motorProduct Name
3BP3__M3BP_IE3_CIProduct Type
Finland
China
Poland
Country or Territory of
Origin
85015290Customs Tariff Number
3GBP222052-ADKReplaced Product ID
(OLD)
Menden, GermanyStocked At
(Warehouses)
45kW, 4 Poles, Frame Size 225, 3 Phases, 400V, 50Hz, IP55 Enclosure,Medium Description
1/33GBP222220-ADK
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/10/29
IMB3/IM1001 Mounting (3GBP222220-ADK)
45kW, 4P, Frame Size 225, 3PH, 400V, 50Hz, IP55, IMB3/IM1001Short Description
Electrical
Conn
Temp
Class
Network
Freq
Network
Voltage
Power Speed Current
Power
Factor
Efficiency Torque IS/IN
Y -- 50 Hz 690 V 45.00 kW
1482
r/min
47.60 A 0.840 94.20 %
290.00
N·m
8.00
D -- 50 Hz 400 V 45.00 kW
1482
r/min
82.30 A 0.840 94.20 %
290.00
N·m
8.00
Y -- 50 Hz 660 V 45.00 kW
1478
r/min
48.70 A 0.860 94.20 %
290.60
N·m
7.30
D -- 50 Hz 380 V 45.00 kW
1478
r/min
85.00 A 0.860 94.20 %
290.60
N·m
7.30
D -- 50 Hz 415 V 45.00 kW
1483
r/min
81.00 A 0.820 94.20 %
290.00
N·m
8.60
D -- 60 Hz 460 V 45.00 kW
1784
r/min
71.80 A 0.830 95.00 %
241.20